PLC Renewal Adaptor
For Yaskawa 2000/1000 I/O series
For Sharp JW/ZW series
C200H·C500·C l OOOH·
C2000H·CVM l  Series
New PLCs : CJ l ·CJ2·NJ Series
Migrating outdated PLCs into new PLCs without wiring
The PLC Renewal Adaptor allows you to migrate Omron C200H, C500,

Less than AC/DC125V
�PLC Renewal Adaptor Selection
�Ordering Information
PLC Renewal Adaptor
Basic model code
1: 16 points
2: 32 points
I/O points
Coating
 Blank: PCB coating not required
CM: PCB coating required
 Blank: Single coating
2: Double coating
 F: Parts side only
 R: Solder side only
 W: Both sides
 Blank: Direct coupling
RY1  : Voltage conversion, for output
RY2  : Voltage conversion, for output (independent common)
RY1N: Voltage conversion, for output (250VAC/24VDC)
TR3N: Voltage conversion, for output (24VDC)
TR4N: Voltage conversion, for output (48VDC)
PH1  : Voltage conversion, for input (100/110 VAC)
PH2  : Voltage conversion, for input (200/220 VAC)
Circuit Configuration
C200H Series PLC
AC100/110V
AC200/220V
1: 16 points
0: 8 points
I/O points Coating
 Blank: PCB coating not required
CM: PCB coating required
 Blank: Single coating
2: Double coating
 F: Parts side only
 R: Solder side only
 W: Both sides
*1 Low-profile model PS-OMC1-L, PS-OMC2-L are available.
Conversion Cables �Can be custom-made according to your specification. See page 4.
Installation Mounts �Can be custom-made according to your space availability. See pages 4 and 14.
Basic model code
*Please contact for other combinations not on the list.
3 4
PLC Renewal Adaptor
Conversion cables
Installation mounts
�Can be custom-made according to your space availability. See pages 4 and 26.
�Can be custom-made according to your specification. See page 4.
Coating
Blank: PCB coating not required
CM: PCB coating required
 Blank: Single coating
2: Double coating
F: Parts side only
R: Solder side only
 W: Both sides
Basic model code
Shape
1: 16 points
2: 32 points
 Blank: Direct coupling
A22: Direct coupling (250 VAC allowed)
RY1: Voltage conversion, for output
RY2: Voltage conversion, for output (independent common)
TR1: Voltage conversion, for output (triac output)
PH1: Voltage conversion, for input (100/110 VAC)
PH2: Voltage conversion, for input (200/220 VAC)
Number of
I/O points
0:   8 points
1: 16 points
2: 32 points